Sub: Omni Bus Timings -Regarding.

in view of the 11"
31.08.2021 The Omni Bus Ti

S.No. BUS NO
1 1338
2 1340
3 0743
4 0744
5 0130
6 4866
7 1339
8 1340
c 0743
10 0744
11 0130
12 4866

Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:

Arr.Time:

Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:

Arr.Time:

Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:

Arr.Time

Dep.Time
Dep.Time
Dep.Time
Dep.Time

Arr.Time

Dep.Time
Dep.Time
Dep.Time
Dep.Time

Arr.Time

Dep.Time
Dep.Time
Dep.Time
Dep.Time

Arr.Time

Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:
Dep.Time:

CIRCULAR

REMARKS (For | B.Tech)

8.10 hrs-From Ashok Nagar
8.13 hrs-From Market Yard
8.15 hrs-From Rajveehar
8.22 hrs-From Devanagar.
8.40 hrs -College.

8.10 hrs-From Bellery Chowrasta.
8.13 hrs-From Chennamma Circle
8.15 hrs-From |.T.C Krishna Nagar
8.22 hrs-From Gooty Petrol Bunk
8.40 hrs -College '

8.10 hrs-From Pump House
8.13 hrs-From Market Yard
8.15 hrs-From Rajvihar.
8.22 hrs-From Devanagar.

: 8.40 hrs -College

: 8.10 hrs-From Bellery Chowrasta.

: 8.13 hrs-From Kallur Circle.

: 8.15 hrs-From |.T.C Krishna Nagar.
: 8.22 hrs-From Birla Gate.

: 8.40 hrs -College.

: 8.10 hrs-From Head Post Office
: 8.13 hrs-From Kids World

: 8.15 hrs-From Rajvihar.

: 8.22 hrs-From Devanagar

: 8.40 hrs -College

: 8.10 hrs-From N.R Peta (Municipal Office).
: 8.13 hrs-From S B.| Main Branch

: 8.15 hrs-From R.S. Road

: 8.22 hrs-From Rajvihar

: 8.40 hrs -College

12.15 hrs- From College to N.R.Peta

12.15 hrs-From College to Bellary Chowrasta
12.15 hrs-From College to Head Post Office
12.15 hrs-From College to Ashok Nagar
12.15 hrs-From College to Bellary Chowrasta.

12.15 hrs-From College to Ashok Nagar

Semester End Regular Examinations Commencing for I* B. Tech from
mings are given below

Note - On 19.09.2021 (Sunday) Buses will ply according to the Exam Schedule i.e., Morning & Afternoon

Copy to the Main Notice Board
Copy to the Ladies Notice Board
Copy to the Drivers (7)
Copy to the Foremen
Copy to the Controller of Exam
Copy to the Dean Students Affairs
Copy to the Sri Rameswar Reddy
Copy to the File

PRI

Dot

IP

L



